    TL-720D
    Gyroscope 1 axe low cost sortie RS-485
▎General Description
TL720D is a small volume angular gyro sensor based on latest MEMS inertial measurement
platform , by means of the dynamic attitude algorithm for the angular velocity of gyroscope ,it
can output carrier’s azimuth angle .The product internal integrated Patent Inertial navigation
algorithm, through the model of attitude angle data fusion, reduces the gyro short time drift
problem significantly .

    Gyroscope 1 axe low cost sortie RS-485
▎Technical Data
▎Ordering information
TL720D-232 RS232 output mode(RION protocol)
TL720D-485 RS485 output mode (RION protocol)
TL720D-232-MB RS232 output mode (MODBUS-RTU protocol)
TL720D-485-MB  RS485 output mode (MODBUS-RTU protocol)
Parameters                                   TL720D
Mesuring range  Azimuth Angle (±180)
Acquisition bandwidth (Hz) >100
Resolution（°） 0.02